
 

Eaton N286-10GLR-SLC
Cisco-Compatible SFP-10G-LR SFP 
Transceiver, 10GBase-LR, DDM, Singlemode 
LC , 1310 nm, 10 km
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PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Tripp Lite series 
singlemode fiber 
transceiver

CATALOG NUMBER N286-10GLR-SLC

UPC 037332197429

PRODUCT 
LENGTH/DEPTH 2.24 in

PRODUCT HEIGHT 0.331 in

PRODUCT WIDTH 0.52 in

PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.05 lb

COMPLIANCES RoHS
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PRODUCT FEATURES Multi-Source Agreement 
(MSA) Compliant

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Supports data transfer 
rates up to 10 Gbps  
100% compatible with 
Cisco networking 
hardware  
Complies with MSA 
standards  
Supports digital 
diagnostics monitoring 
(DDM)  
Transmits up to 6 mi. (10 
km) with 9/125 SMF 
cabling

SIDEA CONNECTOR1 SFP+ (MALE)

SIDEB CONNECTOR1 LC DUPLEX (FEMALE)

NETWORK 
COMPATIBILITY 10 Gbps

BRAND COMPATIBILITY Cisco

OPTICAL PORT LC

TRANSMISSION 
DISTANCE 10 km

OPERATING 
TEMPERATURE

32 to 158 F (0 to 70 
C)

•

32° to 158°F (0° to 
70°C)

•

STORAGE TEMPERATURE 
RANGE -40° to 185°F (-40° to 85°C)

DATA TRANSFER RATE  
10 Gbps

WAVELENGTH 1310 nm
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Follow us on social media to get the 
latest product and support 
information.
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